University of San Francisco School of Law

Spring 2025 First-Year Class Schedule
As of November 5, 2024

Classroom Courses: Students are expected to manage a minimum of 2 hours of out-of-class time per week throughout the semester for each unit of credit . Example: A 3 unit course
entails 3 hrs. class time + a minimum 6 hrs. prep time = minimum of 9 hrs. per week. Note - some classes have expanded sessions to incorporate formative assessment into class time.

CRN

23055
23056
23057

23058
23059

23060

23061
23062

23063
23064
23065

23066
23067
23068
23069
23070

Course #

LAW 601
LAW 603
LAW 605

LAW 607
LAW 607

LAW 607

LAW 607
LAW 607

LAW 601
LAW 603
LAW 605

LAW 607
LAW 607
LAW 607
LAW 607
LAW 607

Sec.

01
01
01

01
02

03

04
05

02
02
02

06
07
08
09
10

Course

Civil Procedure Il
Contracts Il
Criminal Procedure

Legal Research, Writing & Analysis
Legal Research, Writing & Analysis Il

Legal Research, Writing & Analysis Il

Legal Research, Writing & Analysis I
Legal Research, Writing & Analysis Il

Section 02 - Part Time Day Students Do
Civil Procedure Il

Contracts Il

Criminal Procedure

Section 02 students are assigned to one of fo
Legal Research, Writing & Analysis I
Legal Research, Writing & Analysis Il
Legal Research, Writing & Analysis
Legal Research, Writing & Analysis Il

Rumel
Price
Cisneros

Liveris
Phillips
Kim
Hutchinson
Ho
ot Enroll in Cont
Devoy

Price

Leo

Liveris
Phillips
Kim

Hutchinson

Legal Research, Writing & Analysis I
Section A

Abelkop

llowing LRWA classes:

Section 01 students are assigned to one of following LRWA classes:

Units Days
3 M, Th
3 M, W
3 T,F
3 W, F
3 W, F
3 W, F
3 W, F
3 W, F
3 M, Th
3 M, W
3 T,F
3 W, F
3 W, F
3 W, F
3 W, F
3 W, F

Times

9:00-10:20am
M 4:00-5:20pm / W 2:00-3:20pm

T 11:00am-12:20pm / F 10:00-11:50am*

W 11:00am-12:20pm / F 1:00-2:20pm
W 9:00-10:20am / F 1:00-2:20pm

W 11:00am-12:20pm / F 1:00-2:20pm

W 11:00am-12:20pm / F 1:00-2:20pm
W 9:00-10:20am / F 1:00-2:20pm

11:00am-12:20pm
M 2:00-3:20pm / W 9:00-10:20am
T 9:00-10:20am / F 1:00-2:50pm*

W 2:00-3:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am
W 2:00-3:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am
W 4:00-5:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am
W 4:00-5:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am
W 2:00-3:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am

Room

100
100
100

104

240
W 240
F 102
301

103

100
100
100

104
240
102
301
Mt Ct

Exam

4/29, 1:30pm
5/2,1:30pm
5/8, 1:30pm

Take-Home

Take-Home

Take-Home
Take-Home

Take-Home

4/29, 1:30pm
5/2, 1:30pm
5/8, 1:30pm

Take-Home
Take-Home
Take-Home
Take-Home

Take-Home

23073

LAW 604

03

Section B

riminal Law avis g :00-5:20pm , 1:30pm
23072 LAW 604 02 |Criminal L Davi 3 T, Th 4:00-5:20 102 5/5, 1:30

Section C

Criminal Law

Lah

T,Th

T 4:00-5:20pm / Th 2:00-3:20pm

101

5/5, 1:30pm

SCHEDULE NOTES: LWRA Il sections will also meet on one Saturday (9:00am-3:00pm) in late Jan or early Feb, as scheduled by each professor.

*Expanded times are designed for formative assessment classroom work







