University of San Francisco School of Law Spring 2025 First-Year Class Schedule

As of November 5, 2024

Classroom Courses: Students are expected to manage a minimum of 2 hours of out-of-class time per week throughout the semester for *each unit of credit*. Example: A 3 unit course entails 3 hrs. class time + a minimum 6 hrs. prep time = minimum of 9 hrs. per week. Note - some classes have expanded sessions to incorporate formative assessment into class time.

CRN	Course #	Sec.	Course	Professor	Units	Days	Times	Room	Exam
			Section 01 - Part Time Day Students Do N	Part Time Day Students Do Not Enroll in Contracts II					
23055	LAW 601	01	Civil Procedure II	Rumel	3	M, Th	9:00-10:20am	100	4/29, 1:30pm
23056	LAW 603	01	Contracts II	Price	3	M, W	M 4:00-5:20pm / W 2:00-3:20pm	100	5/2, 1:30pm
23057	LAW 605	01	Criminal Procedure	Cisneros	3	T, F	T 11:00am-12:20pm / F 10:00-11:50am*	100	5/8, 1:30pm
			Section 01 students are assigned to one of for	ollowing LRWA classes:					
23058	LAW 607	01	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Liveris	3	W, F	W 11:00am-12:20pm / F 1:00-2:20pm	104	Take-Home
23059	LAW 607	02	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Phillips	3	W, F	W 9:00-10:20am / F 1:00-2:20pm	240	Take-Home
23060	LAW 607	03	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Kim	3	W, F	W 11:00am-12:20pm / F 1:00-2:20pm	W 240 F 102	Take-Home
23061	LAW 607	04	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Hutchinson	3	W, F	W 11:00am-12:20pm / F 1:00-2:20pm	301	Take-Home
23062	LAW 607	05	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Но	3	W, F	W 9:00-10:20am / F 1:00-2:20pm	103	Take-Home
			Section 02 - Part Time Day Students Do Not Enroll in Contracts II						
23063	LAW 601	02	Civil Procedure II	Devoy	3	M, Th	11:00am-12:20pm	100	4/29, 1:30pm
23064	LAW 603	02	Contracts II	Price	3	M, W	M 2:00-3:20pm / W 9:00-10:20am	100	5/2, 1:30pm
23065	LAW 605	02	Criminal Procedure	Leo	3	T, F	T 9:00-10:20am / F 1:00-2:50pm*	100	5/8, 1:30pm
			Section 02 students are assigned to one of fo	llowing LRWA cla	sses:				
23066	LAW 607	06	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Liveris	3	W, F	W 2:00-3:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am	104	Take-Home
23067	LAW 607	07	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Phillips	3	W, F	W 2:00-3:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am	240	Take-Home
23068	LAW 607	08	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Kim	3	W, F	W 4:00-5:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am	102	Take-Home
23069	LAW 607	09	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Hutchinson	3	W, F	W 4:00-5:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am	301	Take-Home
23070	LAW 607	10	Legal Research, Writing & Analysis II	Abelkop	3	W, F	W 2:00-3:20pm / F 10:00-11:20am	Mt Ct	Take-Home
			Section A						
23071	LAW 604	01	Criminal Law	Lah	3	T, Th	T 2:00-3:20pm / Th 4:00-5:20pm	101	5/5, 1:30pm
			Section B						
23072	LAW 604	02	Criminal Law	Davis	3	T, Th	4:00-5:20pm	102	5/5, 1:30pm
			Section C						
23073	LAW 604	03	Criminal Law	Lah	3	T, Th	T 4:00-5:20pm / Th 2:00-3:20pm	101	5/5, 1:30pm

*Expanded times are designed for formative assessment classroom work

SCHEDULE NOTES: LWRA II sections will also meet on one Saturday (9:00am-3:00pm) in late Jan or early Feb, as scheduled by each professor.